EEE=

LIVING SPACES

A| HEADBOARD PANEL

B | HEADBOARD LEFT LEG

C | HEADBOARD RIGHT LEG

D| HEADBOARD STRETCHER \

E | FOOTBOARD

F | LEFT SIDE RAIL

G| RIGHT SIDE RAIL

H| CENTER SLAT SUPPORT /

x1

I | CENTER SUPPORT LEG ||

J| SLAT ROLL

L [ ALLEN BOLT ( 8 x 40 mm) @B x12
M | THREADED BOLT (8 x 80 mm) g2 x8
N| HEX NUT (M8) i) x8
O | HALF MOON WASHER (MS8) D x8
P [ LOCK WASHER (MS8) = =x12
Q| FLAT WASHER (M8) = =x12

R| WOOD SCREW (4 x 30mm) €y

x6

S | SPANNER S —

x1

T | ALLEN KEY (4mm) =




ASSEMBLY COMPLETE

=

LIVING SPACES

1JQ9H5
TALLULAH QUEEN BED

=

00:30

(L

TOOL REQUIRED: PHILLIPS-HEAD SCREWDRIVER (NOT PROVIDED)




